
Rev: 09.25.2019 Contact us: Lippert Components Inc. - www.lci1.com/support - Phone: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.com Page 1 of 3

TOWING

I

HG

E

F

D

CB

Callout Part # Description

A
726406 Turning Point Pin Box - 10K
657275 Turning Point Pin Box - 16K

B 122066 Inner Bearing Cone
C 124287 Inner Bearing Cup/Race
D 348753 Nylon Sleeve
E 118166 Lock Washer; 5/8"
F 132693 Serrated Washer; 5/8"
G 181894 Castle Nut; 1 - 1/2"
H 348754 Washer; 1 1/2" x 3 1/4" OD
I 348882 Cotter Pin; 1/4" x 3"

TURNING POINT PIN BOX COMPONENTS

A

http://www.lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
https://store.lci1.com/inner-bearing-cone-5200-to-8000-lbs-axles-122066.html
https://store.lci1.com/inner-bearing-race-5200-to-8000-lbs-axles-124287.html
https://store.lci1.com/slide-out-hardware-washers-118166.html
https://store.lci1.com/15in-spindle-nut-6-slot-castle-181894.html


Rev: 09.25.2019 Contact us: Lippert Components Inc. - www.lci1.com/support - Phone: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.com Page 2 of 3

TOWING

J

L

K

M

N

O
P

Q

TURNING POINT PIN BOX COMPONENTS

Callout Part # Description Quantity
J 697147 Wedge Kit
K 348715 Wedge 1
L 693209 Hex Bolt; 5/8" - 11 x 2" 2
M 132693 Serrated Washer; 5/8" 2
N 697145 Cover Kit
O 673590 Cover 1
P 693208 VHB Tape 36
Q 693207 Rivet 4

http://www.lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=


Rev: 09.25.2019 Contact us: Lippert Components Inc. - www.lci1.com/support - Phone: (574) 537-8900 - Email: customerservice@lci1.com Page 3 of 3

TOWING

TURNING POINT PIN BOX COMPONENTS

R

S

T U

V
W

X

Y

Callout Part # Description Quantity
R 697148 Total Fastener Kit 1
S 693209 Hex Bolt; 5/8" - 11 x 2" 4
T 118166 Lock Washer; 5/8" 2
U 132693 Serrated Washer; 5/8" 2
V 697146 Sticker Kit 1
W 679036 Danger Sticker 1
X 693458 Warning Sticker 1
Y 687739 TP Logo Sticker 2

http://www.lci1.com/support
mailto:customerservice%40lci1.com?subject=
https://store.lci1.com/slide-out-hardware-washers-118166.html

